Timken G1106KRRB deep groove
ball bearings
What is the best place to N/A Minimum Buy Quantity buy Timken
G1106KRRB deep groove ball bearings 0.0 Inventory online? SKF
Manufacturer Name Manufacturing Service .
Inventory 0.0
Manufacturer Name SKF
Minimum Buy Quantity N/A
Weight 0.65
Product Group B04144
Fw 110 mm
D 130 mm
C 30 mm
r1,2 min. 1.1 mm
Da max. 123.5 mm
ra max. 1 mm
Basic dynamic load rating C 96.8 kN
Basic static load rating C0 220 kN
Fatigue load limit Pu 27 kN
Reference speed 3600 r/min
Limiting speed 4000 r/min
Mass bearing 0.65 kg
Radial shaft seal 110x130x12 HMS5 RG